

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2020

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: April 9, 2020

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									573,229
1	501.26	1,522,160	4,487	1,137	0	86	1,000	1.993	575,222
2	501.70	1,527,227	5,067	1,683	0	41	0	1.533	576,755
3	502.09	1,531,723	4,496	1,388	0	26	0	1.233	577,988
4	502.30	1,534,146	2,423	1,742	0	0	0	1.674	579,662
5	502.30	1,534,146	0	0	0	0	0	0	579,662
6	502.41	1,535,415	1,269	0	0	0	0	-125	579,537
7	502.55	1,537,032	1,617	0	0	0	0	-50	579,487
8	502.82	1,540,151	3,119	0	0	0	0	54	579,541
9	502.91	1,541,191	1,040	0	0	0	0	-84	579,457
10	502.91	1,541,191	0	0	0	0	0	0	579,457
11	502.84	1,540,382	-809	0	0	0	0	133	579,590
12	502.51	1,536,570	-3,812	0	0	0	0	-11	579,579
13	501.83	1,528,725	-7,845	0	3,969	80	0	-4,036	575,543
14	500.97	1,518,823	-9,902	0	7,215	163	0	-7,276	568,267
15	500.30	1,511,124	-7,699	0	7,257	189	0	-7,407	560,860
16	499.69	1,504,126	-6,998	0	4,931	173	0	-5,082	555,778
17	499.25	1,499,085	-5,041	0	3,806	182	0	-4,070	551,708
18	498.67	1,492,449	-6,636	0	3,748	187	0	-4,237	547,471
19	497.99	1,484,682	-7,767	0	5,165	188	0	-6,075	541,396
20	497.21	1,475,789	-8,893	0	6,406	200	0	-6,592	534,804
21	496.05	1,462,597	-13,192	0	7,672	200	0	-7,546	527,258
22	495.28	1,453,863	-8,734	0	7,706	187	0	-7,831	519,427
23	494.65	1,446,730	-7,133	0	4,780	174	0	-4,990	514,437
24	494.09	1,440,399	-6,331	0	5,998	196	0	-6,132	508,305
25	493.52	1,433,966	-6,433	0	4,812	198	0	-5,004	503,301
26	493.04	1,428,555	-5,411	0	3,630	181	0	-3,787	499,514
27	492.47	1,422,139	-6,416	0	5,947	174	0	-6,223	493,291
28	492.13	1,418,317	-3,822	0	3,608	198	-2,000	-5,765	487,526
29	491.57	1,412,029	-6,288	0	3,613	219	-2,000	-5,895	481,631
TOTALS			-105,644	5,950	90,263	3,242	-3,000	-91,598	

COMMENTS :
VALUES IN ACRE-FEET